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Brokerage Last Name 
First 
Name Email Phone 

American Liberty 
Mortgage, Inc. Stigall Eric eric@almortgageinc.com (719) 454-3330 

Berkshire 
Hathaway Rocky 
Mountain 
Realtors 

Kennedy Megan megan@megankennedy.net (501) 350-3908 

Century 21 
Altitude Pryse Uli Uli@C21Altitude.com (719) 761-0791 

Coldwell Banker 
Realty Smith Angela angela@ccsignaturegroup.com (719) 210-8878 

Colorado Native 
Realty Kreklow Shannon shannon@303properties.net (719) 2059376 

Eden Valley Real 
Estate LLC Eden Daisy daisyrealestate@msn.com (719) 334-0138 

Equity Colorado 
Real Estate Aspen Tamila aspenprohomes@gmail.com (720) 975-6206 

Equity Colorado 
Real Estate McGuffin Sonya sonyamcg@gmail.com (719) 232-7146 

Equity Colorado 
Real Estate Weatherford Kathleen hello@pikespeaklife.com (719)  243-4434 

ERA Shields Johnson Hilary hilaryjohnsonrealtor@gmail.com (540) 424-6539 
EXIT Realty 
Pikes Peak Mattox Brianne Mattoxrealestate@gmail.com (719) 231-1631 

eXp Realty Lach Moneyka moneyka13@gmail.com (720) 400-9387 
eXp Realty Milano Ramon ramon@milanogroup.net (719) 722-4029 
eXp Realty Fisher Michelle realtormichellefisher@gmail.com (719) 322-6467 
eXp Realty Littleton Brittany blittletonre@outlook.com (720) 921-5140 
eXp Realty Schell Dianne dianne@kendracollaborative.com (720) 545-5326 
Fathom Realty Chantaca Danielle dchantaca@fathomrealty.com (719) 329-4886 
HomeSmart Archuleta Donna donna@springsmtn.com (719) 930-1736 
Illumin8 Real 
Estate LLC Willis Theresa theresaw.realty@gmail.com (719) 243-5980 

Impressions 
Real Estate 
Company LLC 

Case Josh josh@livethesprings.com (719) 649-4827 

Keith Case 
Realty Case Keith keithcaserealty@gmail.com (719) 459-7275 

Keller Williams 
Clients Choice Reno Michelle michellespringsagent@gmail.com (719) 648-2002 

Keller Williams 
Clients Choice Knisley Jennifer jennifer.knisley@kw.com (719) 440-4340 

Keller Williams 
Clients Choice Campbell Amber amber@campbellcoloradohomes.com 

 (719) 373-5004 

Keller Williams 
Clients Choice Martinez Rebecca rebeccalmartinez@kw.com (719) 373-7787 
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Keller Williams 
Clients' Choice 
Realty 

Petti Anthony anthony@thednahometeam.com (719) 440-3361 

Keller Williams 
Clients' Choice 
Realty 

Petti Michaela michaela@thednahometeam.com (719) 233-3996 

Keller Williams 
Partners Donbeck Jade jade@nxghomegroup.com (719) 508-9213 

LoKation Real 
Estate 

English Christy ChristySellsCO@gmail.com 
 

(303) 881-3040 

LPT Realty LLC Ferrell Michelle michelleferrell.cos@gmail.com (719) 209-0117 
LPT Realty LLC Cooks Sabrina sabrinacooksre@gmail.com (719) 660-8313 
MacKenzie-
Jackson Real 
Estate 

McKinney 
 

Sarah 
 

sarah@southcoshomes.realestate 
 (719) 642-0220 

Main Street 
Brokers Beck Lorie RealtybyLorieBeck@gmail.com (719) 641-0477 

Metro Brokers, 
Colorado Peak 
Properties 

Goss Les les@lesgoss.com 
 

(719) 640-9164 

New Home Star Jones Devin djones@challengerhomes.com (719) 761-1196 
Next Home 
Elevation Lucket Erica ericalucketthomes@gmail.com (719) 325-6447 

NFM Lending Gutierrez Taylor tgutierrez@nfmlending.com (719) 440-4453 
Noble Colorado 
Realty Noble Ginger gingersellscolorado@gmail.com (719) 313-8632 

Pikes Peak 
Dream Homes 
Realty 

Ciambello Darcy darcy@athomewithdarcy.com (719) 299-1888 

Pikes Peak 
Dream Homes 
Realty 

Douglas Melanie Melanie@ColoradoBestTeam.com (719) 337-6554 

Pikes Peak 
Dream Homes 
Realty 

Enciso Michelle michelle@yourcastlematters.com (719) 464-1278 

Pink Realty Gallison Wendy wendygallison@gmail.com (719) 472-4800 
Pink Realty Geer Cindy cindyg@pinkrealty.com (719) 648-4062 
Purple Sky 
Realty LLC Cooper Tacarra purpleskycolorado@yahoo.com (719) 217-7934 

RE/MAX 
Advantage 
Realty 

Pixley Cheryl cheryl@cherylpixley.com (719) 338-0117 

RE/MAX 
Properties,  Inc. Easton Maggie maggie.easton@wesellmore.net (719) 238-1223 

RE/MAX 
Properties, Inc. Bombria Holly holly@bombria.com (719) 659-1379 

RE/MAX 
Properties, Inc. Krueger Robin remaxrobin7@gmail.com (719) 240-2931 
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RE/MAX 
Properties, Inc. Fields Tammy Jo tammy.fields@wesellmore.net (719) 213-0616 

Re/Max Real 
Estate Group - 
The Sufak Team 

Sufak Scott scott@thesufakteam.com (719) 650-9619 

Re/Max Real 
Estate Group - 
The Sufak Team 

Escobar-
Pruitt Alzira alzira@alzirarealtor.com (719) 210-9848 

Re/Max Real 
Estate Group - 
The Sufak Team 

Ayodele Tanja tanja@thesufakteam.com (719) 766-1800 

Real Broker 
LLC, DBA Real Burton Iris iris@livingthesprings.com (719) 496-0331 

Reflection Realty Villegas Elizabeth elizabeth@reflectionrealty.net (719) 265-5784 
Sellstate Alliance 
Realty Major Donna themajorteam@gmail.com (719) 439-3037 

Sellstate Alliance 
Realty Salladay Aaron Aaron@sellingre.net (719) 439-9221 

START Real 
Estate Danna Kirstine kirstine@startrealestate.com (313) 815-0967 

START Real 
Estate Marshall Chris christophermarshall@startrealestate.com (303) 746-1891 

Start Real Estate Nail Cara info@carasellscolorado.com (816) 260-2274 
Summit Ridge 
Group Whiteland Melissa melissa.happinessishomemade@gmail.co

m (719) 359-2342 

The Cutting 
Edge, Realtors Strange Shireka resultswithshireka@gmail.com (719) 725-8199 

The Platinum 
Group Realtors Baker Jade jade@bobbiprice.com (719) 201-6749 

The Rawhide 
Company 
REALTORS 

Harvey Porsche pharvey@rawhideco.us (719) 271-5965 

There's No 
Place Like Home 
Realty 

Wood James james@springsequity.com (719) 599-5086 

Walker Asset 
Management 
Realty Inc 

Jones James jim@jimrealestate.com (719) 300-9678 

Walker Asset 
Management 
Realty, Inc 

Jones Kristin kristinjonescos@gmail.com (719) 344-4041 

West and Main 
Homes Wood Wanda welcomehomewithwanda@gmail.com (719) 287-6740 

Wolff Real 
Estate Group Wolff Greg gswolff@q.com (719) 459-9653 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Cox Deana deanac@yourcastle.com (817) 505-8025 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Gillmer Amanda gillmergirls@outlook.com (719) 600-1817 
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Your Castle Real 
Estate Kincheloe Megan mkinch88@gmail.com (719) 492-7634 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Yeatman Julie julieyeatman@yourcastle.com (808) 321-9718 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Kelly Christian Christiank@yourcastle.com (719) 646-7088 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Akaka Nancy nancy.akaka@yourcastle.com 

 (808) 292-0741 

Your Castle Real 
Estate Christopher Stacy mshchristopher@gmail.com 

 (719) 329-8885 

Your Castle Real 
Estate LLC Garcia Amy ajgarciarea@gmail.com (719) 216-8224 

Your Castle Real 
Estate SOCO Eaton Kathy kathyeaton@mac.com (719) 393-5738 

Your 
Neighborhood 
Realty, LLC 

Wilson Becky Becky@BeckyWilsonHomes.com (719) 464-8199 

 


